BST-RF
solid particles removal
BST-RF filter elements remove solid particles down to 0,1 micron.
The filtering media is supported by a metal wire net to guarantee higher performance
with increased  mechanical resistance.
These filter elements are used downstream the adsorption dryers to remove the dusts
coming from the adsorption materials itself (alumina, silica gel molecular sieves).
The pleated filtering media enhance the filtering area,  lowering  the pressure drops and

 BST 1400 & BST 2200
Metal
supports
Stainless steel
Filter media
Borosilicate microfiber
 +
Metal wire net
Bonding Polyurethane
 Gaskets Buna N
Model
Filtering
area
Dimensions mm Flow rate *
cm2   Nm3/h  Nl/min OD length
 BST-0105-RF      600 105 1750 54 145
 BST-0190-RF 1100 190 3116 76 162
 BST-0300-RF 1500 300 5000 76 218
 BST-0480-RF 2200 480 8000 76 298
 BST-0700-RF 3400 700 11660 94 365
 BST-1200-RF  4300  1200  20000  94 463
 BST-1400-RF 5000 1400 23333 120 350
 BST-1500-RF 5000 1500 25000 115 363
 BST-2200-RF 10000 2200 36666 120 700
 BST-2300-RF   10000 2200 36666 115 716
Pressure drop
Technical data
Data contained in this bulletin are informative and subject to change without notice.